Call us toll free 1.800.MINARIK or find more information online at www.minarikdrives.com
Drives for DC Brushed Motors
1Q SCR
MM23002D & MM23012D DIMENSIONS
3.58 [91]
0.75 [19]
1.75 [44]
0.74 [19]

HP Rating @
90 VDC
Output
HP Rating @
180 VDC
Output
Enclosure
Reversing
*****
Isolation
***
Field
Supply
(VDC)
****
MM23012D 115 / 230 0-90 / 0-180 1.5 1/20 - 1/8 1/10 - 1/4 CHASSIS – – – YES YES Pending
MM23112D 115 / 230 0-90 / 0-180 1.5 1/20 - 1/8 1/10 - 1/4 NEMA 1 – – – YES YES Pending
MM23212D 115 / 230 0-90 / 0-180 1.5 1/20 - 1/8 1/10 - 1/4 NEMA 1 YES – – YES YES Pending
MM23412D 115 / 230 0-90 / 0-180 1.5 1/20 - 1/8 1/10 - 1/4 NEMA 4X – – – YES YES Pending
MM23002D 115 / 230 0-90 / 0-180  10* 1/8 - 1 1/4 - 2 CHASSIS – – – YES YES Pending
MM23102D 115 / 230 0-90 / 0-180    10** 1/8 - 1 1/4 - 2 NEMA 1 – – – YES YES Pending
MM23202D 115 / 230 0-90 / 0-180    10** 1/8 - 1 1/4 - 2 NEMA 1 YES – – YES YES Pending
MM23402D 115 / 230 0-90 / 0-180 10 1/8 - 1 1/4 - 2 NEMA 4X – – – YES YES Pending
CSA
CE
TUV
UL